[image: image1.jpg]KOZBESZGURU:=\

KOIBESIERTLES MESTERFOKON N\JI





VII. fejezet

részletes ártáblázat

	Srsz.
	Eszköz megnevezése
	Mennyiség (db)
	Nettó egységár
	Összesen

	1.
	Tablet
	110
	0 Ft
	0 Ft

	2.
	Aktív toll
	110
	0 Ft
	0 Ft

	3.
	Méretpontos tok
	110
	0 Ft
	0 Ft

	 
	Az ajánlat Felolvasólapján feltüntetendő összesített nettó ajánlati ár
	0 Ft
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